33°SMEY

WB6070G01

Grupa produktowa
Szerokos$¢
Glebokos¢
Wysokos$¢

Waga netto
Odpowiedni dla

Typ
Kod EAN

Zmywarki

700 mm

600 mm

305 mm

7.800 kg

Zmywarki do akcesoriéw
Kosze

8017709230258

Kosz druciany z ptaskim spodem do zmywarek do akcesoriéw, 700x600 mm

Konstrukcja

Wymiary kosza 600x700 mm

SMEG SPA
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